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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE
Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 1

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020  22:11  / lpp. 1/2

Vieta Bib Name Nation Sektors 1 (Vieta) Sektors 2 (Vieta) Sektors 3 (Vieta) Laiks Starpība

  Women  

1 196 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 56.12 (1) 19.56 (1) 14.49 (2) 1:30.17

2 112 EINMANE Gerda LAT 1:05.05 (2) 34.20 (3) 15.36 (3) 1:54.61 24.44

3 121 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 1:32.96 (3) 30.13 (2) 11.68 (1) 2:14.77 44.60

  U14  

1 127 PETERSON Mark EST 30.87 (1) 15.16 (1) 8.50 (1) 54.53

2 104 ZABIĻEVSKIS Daniels LAT 47.87 (2) 15.80 (2) 8.75 (2) 1:12.42 17.89

3 157 MELECIS Jēkabs LAT 57.66 (3) 22.85 (4) 9.85 (3) 1:30.36 35.83

4 73 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 1:07.28 (4) 21.80 (3) 10.36 (4) 1:39.44 44.91

  Junior  

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 27.13 (1) 12.03 (2) 7.30 (1) 46.46

2 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 29.51 (2) 12.01 (1) 7.53 (2) 49.05 2.59

3 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 32.33 (3) 12.89 (3) 7.65 (3) 52.87 6.41

4 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 33.67 (4) 14.23 (4) 7.67 (4) 55.57 9.11

5 77 ELSTS Gustavs LAT 38.04 (6) 14.30 (5) 8.08 (5) 1:00.42 13.96

6 23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 36.68 (5) 15.56 (7) 8.54 (7) 1:00.78 14.32

7 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 38.22 (7) 18.10 (9) 9.85 (10) 1:06.17 19.71

8 158 TEREVAINEN Dmitri EST 43.87 (8) 15.24 (6) 9.04 (8) 1:08.15 21.69

9 64 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 44.18 (9) 16.60 (8) 9.17 (9) 1:09.95 23.49

10 67 KOKS Kevins LAT 54.12 (10) 44.53 (11) 8.34 (6) 1:46.99 1:00.53

11 129 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs LAT 1:27.71 (12) 18.60 (10) 10.92 (12) 1:57.23 1:10.77

12 74 RULLIS Patriks LAT 1:14.36 (11) 46.66 (12) 9.88 (11) 2:10.90 1:24.44

  Master  

1 139 BRĪVERS Agris LAT 27.30 (1) 13.30 (1) 7.58 (1) 48.18

2 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 28.63 (2) 13.38 (2) 7.92 (4) 49.93 1.75

3 184 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 30.20 (3) 13.49 (3) 7.70 (3) 51.39 3.21

4 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 33.19 (4) 14.52 (4) 9.44 (10) 57.15 8.97

5 132 MARTUĻEVS Miks LAT 37.74 (6) 14.62 (5) 8.24 (5) 1:00.60 12.42

6 102 BUNDZENIEKS Ivars LAT 36.51 (5) 16.34 (8) 9.12 (7) 1:01.97 13.79

7 146 KIVIST Henri EST 40.74 (7) 14.98 (6) 7.69 (2) 1:03.41 15.23

8 141 RODERTS Gatis LAT 45.07 (9) 15.65 (7) 8.95 (6) 1:09.67 21.49

9 194 KAŅEPS - KALNIŅŠ Oskars LAT 43.46 (8) 20.03 (12) 9.24 (8) 1:12.73 24.55

10 149 REINHOLD Edvin EST 51.67 (11) 16.73 (9) 9.38 (9) 1:17.78 29.60

11 103 BELOVS Deniss LAT 51.20 (10) 17.58 (10) 9.55 (11) 1:18.33 30.15

12 192 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT 1:10.48 (12) 19.65 (11) 9.96 (12) 1:40.09 51.91

13 82 JAKOVĻEVS Mihails LAT 1:21.32 (13) 20.64 (13) 10.53 (13) 1:52.49 1:04.31
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE

Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 1

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020  22:11  / lpp. 2/2

Vieta Bib Name Nation Sektors 1 (Vieta) Sektors 2 (Vieta) Sektors 3 (Vieta) Laiks Starpība

  Hobby HT  

1 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 28.05 (1) 12.86 (1) 7.63 (2) 48.54

2 98 SKARULIS Rūdolfs LAT 33.22 (2) 14.68 (3) 8.30 (3) 56.20 7.66

3 109 LEJNIEKS Krišjānis LAT 40.20 (4) 13.12 (2) 7.50 (1) 1:00.82 12.28

4 168 BEĶĒRIS Guntis LAT 39.59 (3) 19.13 (4) 9.61 (5) 1:08.33 19.79

5 185 AUBĒNS Roberts LAT 49.62 (5) 20.90 (5) 9.60 (4) 1:20.12 31.58

6 68 ULNICĀNS Edgars LAT 51.63 (6) 22.73 (6) 10.36 (6) 1:24.72 36.18

  Hobby FS  

1 140 ZARIŅŠ Armands LAT 27.23 (1) 13.66 (7) 7.63 (4) 48.52

2 145 VOLDIŅŠ Mairis LAT 29.20 (4) 12.43 (1) 7.02 (1) 48.65 0.13

3 186 EGLĪTIS Gvido LAT 28.10 (2) 12.96 (5) 7.69 (5) 48.75 0.23

4 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 30.16 (6) 12.48 (2) 7.25 (2) 49.89 1.37

5 81 PECIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 29.69 (5) 12.59 (3) 8.27 (10) 50.55 2.03

6 124 MARČENKOVS Armands LAT 29.11 (3) 13.05 (6) 8.70 (13) 50.86 2.34

7 180 USTINOVS Mārtiņš LAT 31.44 (8) 12.88 (4) 7.53 (3) 51.85 3.33

8 93 LĀCIS Reinis LAT 31.01 (7) 14.35 (9) 7.76 (6) 53.12 4.60

9 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU 32.38 (9) 16.27 (14) 9.05 (14) 57.70 9.18

10 84 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 35.98 (10) 15.25 (13) 7.93 (7) 59.16 10.64

11 160 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 36.03 (11) 15.20 (12) 8.41 (11) 59.64 11.12

12 107 ZVEREVS Romans LAT 39.50 (12) 14.24 (8) 8.02 (8) 1:01.76 13.24

13 191 STABROVSKIS Ģirts LAT 46.59 (15) 14.59 (11) 8.11 (9) 1:09.29 20.77

14 193 KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels LAT 45.38 (13) 18.66 (15) 9.71 (15) 1:13.75 25.23

15 137 TAURIŅŠ Nils LAT 45.54 (14) 20.74 (16) 9.98 (16) 1:16.26 27.74

16 51 TŠURIS Denis EST 54.18 (16) 14.46 (10) 8.61 (12) 1:17.25 28.73

  Elite  

1 83 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT 25.03 (1) 12.05 (3) 7.09 (2) 44.17

2 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 25.87 (3) 11.92 (2) 6.86 (1) 44.65 0.48

3 171 BIĶERNIEKS Ralfs LAT 26.23 (4) 11.63 (1) 7.30 (4) 45.16 0.99

4 78 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 26.73 (5) 12.07 (4) 7.51 (6) 46.31 2.14

5 108 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT 27.11 (6) 12.61 (7) 7.59 (8) 47.31 3.14

6 14 PILV Armin EST 25.57 (2) 16.29 (12) 7.53 (7) 49.39 5.22

7 190 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 28.55 (7) 13.82 (11) 7.62 (9) 49.99 5.82

8 142 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 29.19 (8) 13.47 (10) 7.48 (5) 50.14 5.97

9 105 VIMBA Henrijs LAT 29.75 (9) 12.87 (8) 8.04 (10) 50.66 6.49

10 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 31.43 (10) 12.25 (5) 8.38 (12) 52.06 7.89

11 33 MATTUS Juho EST 45.03 (11) 12.52 (6) 7.18 (3) 1:04.73 20.56

12 65 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 45.45 (12) 13.01 (9) 8.16 (11) 1:06.62 22.45
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE
Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 2

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020  22:12  / lpp. 1/2

Vieta Bib Name Nation Sektors 1 (Vieta) Sektors 2 (Vieta) Sektors 3 (Vieta) Laiks Starpība

  Women  

1 112 EINMANE Gerda LAT 44.04 (1) 9.22 (1) 10.12 (1) 1:03.38

2 196 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 48.38 (2) 17.42 (3) 12.23 (3) 1:18.03 14.65

3 121 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 1:04.46 (3) 15.56 (2) 11.67 (2) 1:31.69 28.31

  U14  

1 127 PETERSON Mark EST 32.03 (1) 9.16 (1) 8.65 (1) 49.84

2 104 ZABIĻEVSKIS Daniels LAT 38.81 (2) 10.25 (2) 9.03 (2) 58.09 8.25

3 157 MELECIS Jēkabs LAT 42.87 (3) 13.28 (4) 10.74 (4) 1:06.89 17.05

4 73 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 46.18 (4) 12.08 (3) 10.72 (3) 1:08.98 19.14

  Junior  

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 25.26 (1) 8.32 (2) 8.77 (2) 42.35

2 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 29.10 (2) 8.14 (1) 8.81 (3) 46.05 3.70

3 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 30.07 (4) 8.60 (4) 8.59 (1) 47.26 4.91

4 67 KOKS Kevins LAT 29.77 (3) 8.82 (5) 9.01 (4) 47.60 5.25

5 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 31.36 (8) 8.44 (3) 9.44 (8) 49.24 6.89

6 158 TEREVAINEN Dmitri EST 30.80 (5) 9.53 (8) 9.23 (7) 49.56 7.21

7 77 ELSTS Gustavs LAT 31.12 (7) 9.27 (7) 9.63 (9) 50.02 7.67

8 23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 30.83 (6) 9.16 (6) 10.24 (10) 50.23 7.88

9 74 RULLIS Patriks LAT 31.91 (9) 9.74 (9) 9.06 (5) 50.71 8.36

10 64 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 36.96 (11) 9.88 (10) 9.20 (6) 56.04 13.69

11 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 36.30 (10) 11.47 (11) 10.30 (11) 58.07 15.72

  Master  

1 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 28.41 (1) 9.61 (5) 8.88 (3) 46.90

2 139 BRĪVERS Agris LAT 28.75 (2) 9.28 (2) 8.89 (4) 46.92 0.02

3 146 KIVIST Henri EST 31.11 (3) 9.30 (3) 8.99 (5) 49.40 2.50

4 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 32.98 (4) 9.51 (4) 9.18 (6) 51.67 4.77

5 132 MARTUĻEVS Miks LAT 33.39 (5) 9.84 (6) 9.61 (7) 52.84 5.94

6 102 BUNDZENIEKS Ivars LAT 33.65 (6) 11.14 (10) 9.88 (10) 54.67 7.77

7 184 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 37.19 (8) 9.19 (1) 8.86 (2) 55.24 8.34

8 194 KAŅEPS - KALNIŅŠ Oskars LAT 37.96 (9) 11.02 (9) 9.74 (9) 58.72 11.82

9 141 RODERTS Gatis LAT 38.58 (10) 10.76 (8) 10.17 (11) 59.51 12.61

10 192 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT 36.14 (7) 13.30 (13) 10.74 (13) 1:00.18 13.28

11 149 REINHOLD Edvin EST 41.57 (13) 10.00 (7) 8.85 (1) 1:00.42 13.52

12 103 BELOVS Deniss LAT 39.82 (11) 12.23 (12) 9.72 (8) 1:01.77 14.87

13 82 JAKOVĻEVS Mihails LAT 41.39 (12) 11.81 (11) 10.73 (12) 1:03.93 17.03

  Hobby HT  

1 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 28.70 (2) 9.35 (1) 9.11 (2) 47.16
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE

Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 2

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020  22:12  / lpp. 2/2

Vieta Bib Name Nation Sektors 1 (Vieta) Sektors 2 (Vieta) Sektors 3 (Vieta) Laiks Starpība

2 109 LEJNIEKS Krišjānis LAT 27.97 (1) 10.22 (3) 9.07 (1) 47.26 0.10

3 98 SKARULIS Rūdolfs LAT 30.09 (3) 10.10 (2) 9.42 (3) 49.61 2.45

4 168 BEĶĒRIS Guntis LAT 32.92 (4) 12.16 (5) 9.74 (4) 54.82 7.66

5 68 ULNICĀNS Edgars LAT 42.37 (6) 11.42 (4) 10.37 (6) 1:04.16 17.00

6 185 AUBĒNS Roberts LAT 40.48 (5) 14.45 (6) 10.14 (5) 1:05.07 17.91

  Hobby FS  

1 140 ZARIŅŠ Armands LAT 25.31 (1) 8.08 (1) 9.45 (11) 42.84

2 81 PECIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 26.73 (2) 8.24 (2) 8.76 (2) 43.73 0.89

3 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 27.27 (3) 8.27 (3) 9.09 (4) 44.63 1.79

4 145 VOLDIŅŠ Mairis LAT 27.74 (4) 8.89 (6) 8.23 (1) 44.86 2.02

5 186 EGLĪTIS Gvido LAT 28.06 (5) 9.01 (7) 9.09 (4) 46.16 3.32

6 191 STABROVSKIS Ģirts LAT 28.83 (7) 9.55 (8) 9.41 (10) 47.79 4.95

7 107 ZVEREVS Romans LAT 30.49 (8) 9.69 (9) 9.51 (12) 49.69 6.85

8 84 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 31.52 (11) 9.83 (10) 9.08 (3) 50.43 7.59

9 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU 31.11 (9) 10.18 (12) 9.16 (6) 50.45 7.61

10 51 TŠURIS Denis EST 36.11 (12) 9.88 (11) 9.63 (13) 55.62 12.78

11 124 MARČENKOVS Armands LAT 31.15 (10) 8.46 (4) 19.27 (15) 58.88 16.04

12 180 USTINOVS Mārtiņš LAT 28.67 (6) 8.79 (5) 21.84 (16) 59.30 16.46

13 93 LĀCIS Reinis LAT 39.53 (13) 10.65 (14) 9.21 (7) 59.39 16.55

14 160 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 40.84 (15) 10.36 (13) 9.38 (9) 1:00.58 17.74

15 193 KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels LAT 39.70 (14) 12.60 (15) 9.34 (8) 1:01.64 18.80

16 137 TAURIŅŠ Nils LAT 1:09.90 (16) 14.82 (16) 10.81 (14) 1:35.53 52.69

  Elite  

1 33 MATTUS Juho EST 24.10 (1) 8.44 (6) 8.31 (2) 40.85

2 14 PILV Armin EST 24.18 (2) 8.40 (4) 8.36 (4) 40.94 0.09

3 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 24.82 (3) 8.07 (1) 8.31 (2) 41.20 0.35

4 83 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT 24.86 (4) 8.07 (1) 8.55 (6) 41.48 0.63

5 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 27.01 (7) 8.26 (3) 8.23 (1) 43.50 2.65

6 105 VIMBA Henrijs LAT 26.51 (5) 8.60 (7) 8.54 (5) 43.65 2.80

7 78 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 26.61 (6) 8.70 (8) 8.55 (6) 43.86 3.01

8 142 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 27.53 (9) 8.78 (9) 8.89 (9) 45.20 4.35

9 171 BIĶERNIEKS Ralfs LAT 28.34 (11) 8.42 (5) 8.56 (8) 45.32 4.47

10 65 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 27.88 (10) 9.19 (10) 9.35 (11) 46.42 5.57

11 190 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 27.47 (8) 9.35 (11) 10.59 (12) 47.41 6.56

12 108 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT 32.67 (12) 9.50 (12) 8.92 (10) 51.09 10.24
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE
Downhill MTB

OFFCIAL Results

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE MEŽINSKIS Armands (LAT)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS  Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 20.0 °C

FINISH : 20.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kordes trase Kordes trase
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:45

LIST n°321 F = 0
Number of competitors: 67, Number of NSA: 3

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020 at 22:17  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 196 LAT LOGVINOVA Jana VRT / Ride Life 1:30.17 (1) 1:18.03 (2) 2:48.20

2 112 LAT EINMANE Gerda BLD Racing 1:54.61 (2) 1:03.38 (1) 2:57.99 9.79

3 121 LAT SAMIĻINA Melisa Baldone DH Team 2:14.77 (3) 1:31.69 (3) 3:46.46 58.26

  U14  

1 127 EST PETERSON Mark Valga Motoklubi 54.53 (1) 49.84 (1) 1:44.37

2 104 LAT ZABIĻEVSKIS Daniels Baldone DH Team 1:12.42 (2) 58.09 (2) 2:10.51 26.14

3 157 LAT MELECIS Jēkabs DAKO/Ziemeļvidzeme 1:30.36 (3) 1:06.89 (3) 2:37.25 52.88

4 73 LAT ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs Baldone DH Team 1:39.44 (4) 1:08.98 (4) 2:48.42 1:04.05

  Junior  

1 7 EST JOHANSON Robert Fun Timez Crew 46.46 (1) 42.35 (1) 1:28.81

2 101 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas Downhill Team LITHUANIA 49.05 (2) 46.05 (2) 1:35.10 6.29

3 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth 52.87 (3) 47.26 (3) 1:40.13 11.32

4 15 LAT ZAGORSKIS Dāvis 55.57 (4) 49.24 (5) 1:44.81 16.00

5 77 LAT ELSTS Gustavs BLD racing 1:00.42 (5) 50.02 (7) 1:50.44 21.63

6 23 LAT STUGLIS Sandis Baldone DH Team 1:00.78 (6) 50.23 (8) 1:51.01 22.20

7 158 EST TEREVAINEN Dmitri 1:08.15 (8) 49.56 (6) 1:57.71 28.90

8 53 LTU KEBLYS Vilius 1:06.17 (7) 58.07 (11) 2:04.24 35.43

9 64 LAT RUPEIKS Rihards Baldone DH Team 1:09.95 (9) 56.04 (10) 2:05.99 37.18

10 67 LAT KOKS Kevins BLD racing 1:46.99 (10) 47.60 (4) 2:34.59 1:05.78

11 74 LAT RULLIS Patriks 2:10.90 (12) 50.71 (9) 3:01.61 1:32.80

  Master  

1 139 LAT BRĪVERS Agris RIDE LIFE CREW 48.18 (1) 46.92 (2) 1:35.10

2 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis Nav skila, Nav ātruma & Sasodī 49.93 (2) 46.90 (1) 1:36.83 1.73

3 184 LAT OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts 51.39 (3) 55.24 (7) 1:46.63 11.53

4 79 LAT SIMSONS Edgars 57.15 (4) 51.67 (4) 1:48.82 13.72

5 146 EST KIVIST Henri Kirss saab pähe 1:03.41 (7) 49.40 (3) 1:52.81 17.71
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE MEŽINSKIS Armands (LAT)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS  Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 20.0 °C

FINISH : 20.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kordes trase Kordes trase
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:45

LIST n°321 F = 0
Number of competitors: 67, Number of NSA: 3
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE

Downhill MTB

OFFCIAL Results

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020 at 22:17  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

6 132 LAT MARTUĻEVS Miks 1:00.60 (5) 52.84 (5) 1:53.44 18.34

7 102 LAT BUNDZENIEKS Ivars 1:01.97 (6) 54.67 (6) 1:56.64 21.54

8 141 LAT RODERTS Gatis 1:09.67 (8) 59.51 (9) 2:09.18 34.08

9 194 LAT KAŅEPS - KALNIŅŠ Oskars 1:12.73 (9) 58.72 (8) 2:11.45 36.35

10 149 EST REINHOLD Edvin 1:17.78 (10) 1:00.42 (11) 2:18.20 43.10

11 103 LAT BELOVS Deniss VRT - VORO RACING TEAM 1:18.33 (11) 1:01.77 (12) 2:20.10 45.00

12 192 LAT BRIEDIS Ēriks 1:40.09 (12) 1:00.18 (10) 2:40.27 1:05.17

13 82 LAT JAKOVĻEVS Mihails VRT 1:52.49 (13) 1:03.93 (13) 2:56.42 1:21.32

  Hobby HT  

1 94 LAT KOLUŠKINS Jānis Nav skila, nav ātrums 48.54 (1) 47.16 (1) 1:35.70

2 98 LAT SKARULIS Rūdolfs 56.20 (2) 49.61 (3) 1:45.81 10.11

3 109 LAT LEJNIEKS Krišjānis Veloprofs 1:00.82 (3) 47.26 (2) 1:48.08 12.38

4 168 LAT BEĶĒRIS Guntis Ride life Crew 1:08.33 (4) 54.82 (4) 2:03.15 27.45

5 185 LAT AUBĒNS Roberts 1:20.12 (5) 1:05.07 (6) 2:25.19 49.49

6 68 LAT ULNICĀNS Edgars Baldone DH Team 1:24.72 (6) 1:04.16 (5) 2:28.88 53.18

  Hobby FS  

1 140 LAT ZARIŅŠ Armands @ZarinsZarinsZarins 48.52 (1) 42.84 (1) 1:31.36

2 145 LAT VOLDIŅŠ Mairis RIDE LIFE CREW 48.65 (2) 44.86 (4) 1:33.51 2.15

3 81 LTU PECIUKAITIS Tomas 50.55 (5) 43.73 (2) 1:34.28 2.92

4 46 LAT BAHMANIS Gints TandemsDH 49.89 (4) 44.63 (3) 1:34.52 3.16

5 186 LAT EGLĪTIS Gvido 48.75 (3) 46.16 (5) 1:34.91 3.55

6 99 LTU DUDAS Steponas 57.70 (9) 50.45 (9) 1:48.15 16.79

7 84 LAT LEIERS Ritvars 59.16 (10) 50.43 (8) 1:49.59 18.23

8 124 LAT MARČENKOVS Armands 50.86 (6) 58.88 (11) 1:49.74 18.38

9 180 LAT USTINOVS Mārtiņš RIDE LIFE CREW 51.85 (7) 59.30 (12) 1:51.15 19.79

10 107 LAT ZVEREVS Romans VRT - Voro Racing Team 1:01.76 (12) 49.69 (7) 1:51.45 20.09

11 93 LAT LĀCIS Reinis 53.12 (8) 59.39 (13) 1:52.51 21.15

12 191 LAT STABROVSKIS Ģirts 1:09.29 (13) 47.79 (6) 1:57.08 25.72

13 160 LAT VAIDZIRDIS Zintis TandemsDH 59.64 (11) 1:00.58 (14) 2:00.22 28.86

14 51 EST TŠURIS Denis MasterSport 1:17.25 (16) 55.62 (10) 2:12.87 41.51

15 193 LAT KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels DAKO 1:13.75 (14) 1:01.64 (15) 2:15.39 44.03

16 137 LAT TAURIŅŠ Nils 1:16.26 (15) 1:35.53 (16) 2:51.79 1:20.43

  Elite  

1 83 LAT LIEPIŅŠ Tālis 44.17 (1) 41.48 (4) 1:25.65

2 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik Fun Timez Crew 44.65 (2) 41.20 (3) 1:25.85 0.20

3 78 LAT PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš 46.31 (4) 43.86 (7) 1:30.17 4.52

4 14 EST PILV Armin Fun Timez Crew 49.39 (6) 40.94 (2) 1:30.33 4.68

5 171 LAT BIĶERNIEKS Ralfs Ir licence, bet nav aktīva 45.16 (3) 45.32 (9) 1:30.48 4.83

6 105 LAT VIMBA Henrijs DAKO/Ziemeļvidzeme 50.66 (9) 43.65 (6) 1:34.31 8.66

7 142 LAT KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis Ķip esot licence 50.14 (8) 45.20 (8) 1:35.34 9.69

8 22 EST TÕRVIK Tanel Fun Timez Crew 52.06 (10) 43.50 (5) 1:35.56 9.91

9 190 LAT LUŠČENOKS Juris 49.99 (7) 47.41 (11) 1:37.40 11.75
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE MEŽINSKIS Armands (LAT)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS  Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 20.0 °C

FINISH : 20.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kordes trase Kordes trase
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:45

LIST n°321 F = 0
Number of competitors: 67, Number of NSA: 3
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE

Downhill MTB

OFFCIAL Results

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020 at 22:17  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

10 108 LAT BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš 47.31 (5) 51.09 (12) 1:38.40 12.75

11 33 EST MATTUS Juho Fun Timez Crew 1:04.73 (11) 40.85 (1) 1:45.58 19.93

12 65 LAT MEŽINSKIS Armands Baldone DH Team 1:06.62 (12) 46.42 (10) 1:53.04 27.39

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

119 LAT ŠTROMANIS Renārs TMD DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

129 LAT BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs 1:57.23 DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE
Downhill MTB

Results by Nation

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020 at 22:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  EST  

1 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik (1) Elite 44.65 (1) 41.20 (3) 1:25.85

2 7 EST JOHANSON Robert (1) Junior 46.46 (2) 42.35 (4) 1:28.81 2.96

3 14 EST PILV Armin (2) Elite 49.39 (3) 40.94 (2) 1:30.33 4.48

4 22 EST TÕRVIK Tanel (3) Elite 52.06 (4) 43.50 (5) 1:35.56 9.71

5 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth (2) Junior 52.87 (5) 47.26 (6) 1:40.13 14.28

6 127 EST PETERSON Mark (1) U14 54.53 (6) 49.84 (9) 1:44.37 18.52

7 33 EST MATTUS Juho (4) Elite 1:04.73 (8) 40.85 (1) 1:45.58 19.73

8 146 EST KIVIST Henri (1) Master 1:03.41 (7) 49.40 (7) 1:52.81 26.96

9 158 EST TEREVAINEN Dmitri (3) Junior 1:08.15 (9) 49.56 (8) 1:57.71 31.86

10 51 EST TŠURIS Denis (1) Hobby FS 1:17.25 (10) 55.62 (10) 2:12.87 47.02

11 149 EST REINHOLD Edvin (2) Master 1:17.78 (11) 1:00.42 (11) 2:18.20 52.35

  LAT  

1 83 LAT LIEPIŅŠ Tālis (1) Elite 44.17 (1) 41.48 (1) 1:25.65

2 78 LAT PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš (2) Elite 46.31 (3) 43.86 (4) 1:30.17 4.52

3 171 LAT BIĶERNIEKS Ralfs (3) Elite 45.16 (2) 45.32 (8) 1:30.48 4.83

4 140 LAT ZARIŅŠ Armands (1) Hobby FS 48.52 (6) 42.84 (2) 1:31.36 5.71

5 145 LAT VOLDIŅŠ Mairis (2) Hobby FS 48.65 (8) 44.86 (6) 1:33.51 7.86

6 105 LAT VIMBA Henrijs (4) Elite 50.66 (14) 43.65 (3) 1:34.31 8.66

7 46 LAT BAHMANIS Gints (3) Hobby FS 49.89 (10) 44.63 (5) 1:34.52 8.87

8 186 LAT EGLĪTIS Gvido (4) Hobby FS 48.75 (9) 46.16 (9) 1:34.91 9.26

9 139 LAT BRĪVERS Agris (1) Master 48.18 (5) 46.92 (12) 1:35.10 9.45

10 142 LAT KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis (5) Elite 50.14 (13) 45.20 (7) 1:35.34 9.69

11 94 LAT KOLUŠKINS Jānis (1) Hobby HT 48.54 (7) 47.16 (13) 1:35.70 10.05

12 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis (2) Master 49.93 (11) 46.90 (11) 1:36.83 11.18

13 190 LAT LUŠČENOKS Juris (6) Elite 49.99 (12) 47.41 (15) 1:37.40 11.75

14 108 LAT BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš (7) Elite 47.31 (4) 51.09 (25) 1:38.40 12.75

15 15 LAT ZAGORSKIS Dāvis (1) Junior 55.57 (19) 49.24 (18) 1:44.81 19.16

16 98 LAT SKARULIS Rūdolfs (2) Hobby HT 56.20 (20) 49.61 (19) 1:45.81 20.16

17 184 LAT OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts (3) Master 51.39 (16) 55.24 (30) 1:46.63 20.98

18 109 LAT LEJNIEKS Krišjānis (3) Hobby HT 1:00.82 (27) 47.26 (14) 1:48.08 22.43

19 79 LAT SIMSONS Edgars (4) Master 57.15 (21) 51.67 (26) 1:48.82 23.17

20 84 LAT LEIERS Ritvars (5) Hobby FS 59.16 (22) 50.43 (23) 1:49.59 23.94

21 124 LAT MARČENKOVS Armands (6) Hobby FS 50.86 (15) 58.88 (34) 1:49.74 24.09

22 77 LAT ELSTS Gustavs (2) Junior 1:00.42 (24) 50.02 (21) 1:50.44 24.79

23 23 LAT STUGLIS Sandis (3) Junior 1:00.78 (26) 50.23 (22) 1:51.01 25.36

24 180 LAT USTINOVS Mārtiņš (7) Hobby FS 51.85 (17) 59.30 (35) 1:51.15 25.50

25 107 LAT ZVEREVS Romans (8) Hobby FS 1:01.76 (28) 49.69 (20) 1:51.45 25.80

26 93 LAT LĀCIS Reinis (9) Hobby FS 53.12 (18) 59.39 (36) 1:52.51 26.86

27 65 LAT MEŽINSKIS Armands (8) Elite 1:06.62 (30) 46.42 (10) 1:53.04 27.39

28 132 LAT MARTUĻEVS Miks (5) Master 1:00.60 (25) 52.84 (27) 1:53.44 27.79

29 102 LAT BUNDZENIEKS Ivars (6) Master 1:01.97 (29) 54.67 (28) 1:56.64 30.99

30 191 LAT STABROVSKIS Ģirts (10) Hobby FS 1:09.29 (32) 47.79 (17) 1:57.08 31.43

31 160 LAT VAIDZIRDIS Zintis (11) Hobby FS 59.64 (23) 1:00.58 (39) 2:00.22 34.57

32 168 LAT BEĶĒRIS Guntis (4) Hobby HT 1:08.33 (31) 54.82 (29) 2:03.15 37.50

33 64 LAT RUPEIKS Rihards (4) Junior 1:09.95 (34) 56.04 (31) 2:05.99 40.34
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE

Downhill MTB

Results by Nation

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020 at 22:23  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

34 141 LAT RODERTS Gatis (7) Master 1:09.67 (33) 59.51 (37) 2:09.18 43.53

35 104 LAT ZABIĻEVSKIS Daniels (1) U14 1:12.42 (35) 58.09 (32) 2:10.51 44.86

36 194 LAT KAŅEPS - KALNIŅŠ Oskars (8) Master 1:12.73 (36) 58.72 (33) 2:11.45 45.80

37 193 LAT KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels (12) Hobby FS 1:13.75 (37) 1:01.64 (40) 2:15.39 49.74

38 103 LAT BELOVS Deniss (9) Master 1:18.33 (39) 1:01.77 (41) 2:20.10 54.45

39 185 LAT AUBĒNS Roberts (5) Hobby HT 1:20.12 (40) 1:05.07 (45) 2:25.19 59.54

40 68 LAT ULNICĀNS Edgars (6) Hobby HT 1:24.72 (41) 1:04.16 (44) 2:28.88 1:03.23

41 67 LAT KOKS Kevins (5) Junior 1:46.99 (46) 47.60 (16) 2:34.59 1:08.94

42 157 LAT MELECIS Jēkabs (2) U14 1:30.36 (43) 1:06.89 (46) 2:37.25 1:11.60

43 192 LAT BRIEDIS Ēriks (10) Master 1:40.09 (45) 1:00.18 (38) 2:40.27 1:14.62

44 196 LAT LOGVINOVA Jana (1) Women 1:30.17 (42) 1:18.03 (48) 2:48.20 1:22.55

45 73 LAT ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs (3) U14 1:39.44 (44) 1:08.98 (47) 2:48.42 1:22.77

46 137 LAT TAURIŅŠ Nils (13) Hobby FS 1:16.26 (38) 1:35.53 (50) 2:51.79 1:26.14

47 82 LAT JAKOVĻEVS Mihails (11) Master 1:52.49 (47) 1:03.93 (43) 2:56.42 1:30.77

48 112 LAT EINMANE Gerda (2) Women 1:54.61 (48) 1:03.38 (42) 2:57.99 1:32.34

49 74 LAT RULLIS Patriks (6) Junior 2:10.90 (50) 50.71 (24) 3:01.61 1:35.96

50 121 LAT SAMIĻINA Melisa (3) Women 2:14.77 (51) 1:31.69 (49) 3:46.46 2:20.81

  LTU  

1 81 LTU PECIUKAITIS Tomas (1) Hobby FS 50.55 (2) 43.73 (1) 1:34.28

2 101 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas (1) Junior 49.05 (1) 46.05 (2) 1:35.10 0.82

3 99 LTU DUDAS Steponas (2) Hobby FS 57.70 (3) 50.45 (3) 1:48.15 13.87

4 53 LTU KEBLYS Vilius (2) Junior 1:06.17 (4) 58.07 (4) 2:04.24 29.96

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

119 LAT ŠTROMANIS Renārs Master DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

129 LAT BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs Junior 1:57.23 DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #3 - KORDE
Downhill MTB

Results by Nation

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020 at 22:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  EST  

1 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik (1) Elite 44.65 (1) 41.20 (3) 1:25.85

2 7 EST JOHANSON Robert (1) Junior 46.46 (2) 42.35 (4) 1:28.81 2.96

3 14 EST PILV Armin (2) Elite 49.39 (3) 40.94 (2) 1:30.33 4.48

4 22 EST TÕRVIK Tanel (3) Elite 52.06 (4) 43.50 (5) 1:35.56 9.71

5 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth (2) Junior 52.87 (5) 47.26 (6) 1:40.13 14.28

6 127 EST PETERSON Mark (1) U14 54.53 (6) 49.84 (9) 1:44.37 18.52

7 33 EST MATTUS Juho (4) Elite 1:04.73 (8) 40.85 (1) 1:45.58 19.73

8 146 EST KIVIST Henri (1) Master 1:03.41 (7) 49.40 (7) 1:52.81 26.96

9 158 EST TEREVAINEN Dmitri (3) Junior 1:08.15 (9) 49.56 (8) 1:57.71 31.86

10 51 EST TŠURIS Denis (1) Hobby FS 1:17.25 (10) 55.62 (10) 2:12.87 47.02

11 149 EST REINHOLD Edvin (2) Master 1:17.78 (11) 1:00.42 (11) 2:18.20 52.35

  LAT  

1 83 LAT LIEPIŅŠ Tālis (1) Elite 44.17 (1) 41.48 (1) 1:25.65

2 78 LAT PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš (2) Elite 46.31 (3) 43.86 (4) 1:30.17 4.52

3 171 LAT BIĶERNIEKS Ralfs (3) Elite 45.16 (2) 45.32 (8) 1:30.48 4.83

4 140 LAT ZARIŅŠ Armands (1) Hobby FS 48.52 (6) 42.84 (2) 1:31.36 5.71

5 145 LAT VOLDIŅŠ Mairis (2) Hobby FS 48.65 (8) 44.86 (6) 1:33.51 7.86

6 105 LAT VIMBA Henrijs (4) Elite 50.66 (14) 43.65 (3) 1:34.31 8.66

7 46 LAT BAHMANIS Gints (3) Hobby FS 49.89 (10) 44.63 (5) 1:34.52 8.87

8 186 LAT EGLĪTIS Gvido (4) Hobby FS 48.75 (9) 46.16 (9) 1:34.91 9.26

9 139 LAT BRĪVERS Agris (1) Master 48.18 (5) 46.92 (12) 1:35.10 9.45

10 142 LAT KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis (5) Elite 50.14 (13) 45.20 (7) 1:35.34 9.69

11 94 LAT KOLUŠKINS Jānis (1) Hobby HT 48.54 (7) 47.16 (13) 1:35.70 10.05

12 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis (2) Master 49.93 (11) 46.90 (11) 1:36.83 11.18

13 190 LAT LUŠČENOKS Juris (6) Elite 49.99 (12) 47.41 (15) 1:37.40 11.75

14 108 LAT BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš (7) Elite 47.31 (4) 51.09 (25) 1:38.40 12.75

15 15 LAT ZAGORSKIS Dāvis (1) Junior 55.57 (19) 49.24 (18) 1:44.81 19.16

16 98 LAT SKARULIS Rūdolfs (2) Hobby HT 56.20 (20) 49.61 (19) 1:45.81 20.16

17 184 LAT OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts (3) Master 51.39 (16) 55.24 (30) 1:46.63 20.98

18 109 LAT LEJNIEKS Krišjānis (3) Hobby HT 1:00.82 (27) 47.26 (14) 1:48.08 22.43

19 79 LAT SIMSONS Edgars (4) Master 57.15 (21) 51.67 (26) 1:48.82 23.17

20 84 LAT LEIERS Ritvars (5) Hobby FS 59.16 (22) 50.43 (23) 1:49.59 23.94

21 124 LAT MARČENKOVS Armands (6) Hobby FS 50.86 (15) 58.88 (34) 1:49.74 24.09

22 77 LAT ELSTS Gustavs (2) Junior 1:00.42 (24) 50.02 (21) 1:50.44 24.79

23 23 LAT STUGLIS Sandis (3) Junior 1:00.78 (26) 50.23 (22) 1:51.01 25.36

24 180 LAT USTINOVS Mārtiņš (7) Hobby FS 51.85 (17) 59.30 (35) 1:51.15 25.50

25 107 LAT ZVEREVS Romans (8) Hobby FS 1:01.76 (28) 49.69 (20) 1:51.45 25.80

26 93 LAT LĀCIS Reinis (9) Hobby FS 53.12 (18) 59.39 (36) 1:52.51 26.86

27 65 LAT MEŽINSKIS Armands (8) Elite 1:06.62 (30) 46.42 (10) 1:53.04 27.39

28 132 LAT MARTUĻEVS Miks (5) Master 1:00.60 (25) 52.84 (27) 1:53.44 27.79

29 102 LAT BUNDZENIEKS Ivars (6) Master 1:01.97 (29) 54.67 (28) 1:56.64 30.99

30 191 LAT STABROVSKIS Ģirts (10) Hobby FS 1:09.29 (32) 47.79 (17) 1:57.08 31.43

31 160 LAT VAIDZIRDIS Zintis (11) Hobby FS 59.64 (23) 1:00.58 (39) 2:00.22 34.57

32 168 LAT BEĶĒRIS Guntis (4) Hobby HT 1:08.33 (31) 54.82 (29) 2:03.15 37.50

33 64 LAT RUPEIKS Rihards (4) Junior 1:09.95 (34) 56.04 (31) 2:05.99 40.34
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FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

30.08.2020  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv D139  /  30.08.2020 at 22:23  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

34 141 LAT RODERTS Gatis (7) Master 1:09.67 (33) 59.51 (37) 2:09.18 43.53

35 104 LAT ZABIĻEVSKIS Daniels (1) U14 1:12.42 (35) 58.09 (32) 2:10.51 44.86

36 194 LAT KAŅEPS - KALNIŅŠ Oskars (8) Master 1:12.73 (36) 58.72 (33) 2:11.45 45.80

37 193 LAT KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels (12) Hobby FS 1:13.75 (37) 1:01.64 (40) 2:15.39 49.74

38 103 LAT BELOVS Deniss (9) Master 1:18.33 (39) 1:01.77 (41) 2:20.10 54.45

39 185 LAT AUBĒNS Roberts (5) Hobby HT 1:20.12 (40) 1:05.07 (45) 2:25.19 59.54

40 68 LAT ULNICĀNS Edgars (6) Hobby HT 1:24.72 (41) 1:04.16 (44) 2:28.88 1:03.23

41 67 LAT KOKS Kevins (5) Junior 1:46.99 (46) 47.60 (16) 2:34.59 1:08.94

42 157 LAT MELECIS Jēkabs (2) U14 1:30.36 (43) 1:06.89 (46) 2:37.25 1:11.60

43 192 LAT BRIEDIS Ēriks (10) Master 1:40.09 (45) 1:00.18 (38) 2:40.27 1:14.62

44 196 LAT LOGVINOVA Jana (1) Women 1:30.17 (42) 1:18.03 (48) 2:48.20 1:22.55

45 73 LAT ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs (3) U14 1:39.44 (44) 1:08.98 (47) 2:48.42 1:22.77

46 137 LAT TAURIŅŠ Nils (13) Hobby FS 1:16.26 (38) 1:35.53 (50) 2:51.79 1:26.14

47 82 LAT JAKOVĻEVS Mihails (11) Master 1:52.49 (47) 1:03.93 (43) 2:56.42 1:30.77

48 112 LAT EINMANE Gerda (2) Women 1:54.61 (48) 1:03.38 (42) 2:57.99 1:32.34

49 74 LAT RULLIS Patriks (6) Junior 2:10.90 (50) 50.71 (24) 3:01.61 1:35.96

50 121 LAT SAMIĻINA Melisa (3) Women 2:14.77 (51) 1:31.69 (49) 3:46.46 2:20.81

  LTU  

1 81 LTU PECIUKAITIS Tomas (1) Hobby FS 50.55 (2) 43.73 (1) 1:34.28

2 101 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas (1) Junior 49.05 (1) 46.05 (2) 1:35.10 0.82

3 99 LTU DUDAS Steponas (2) Hobby FS 57.70 (3) 50.45 (3) 1:48.15 13.87

4 53 LTU KEBLYS Vilius (2) Junior 1:06.17 (4) 58.07 (4) 2:04.24 29.96

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

119 LAT ŠTROMANIS Renārs Master DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

129 LAT BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs Junior 1:57.23 DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


